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Wednesday 30th Jan – Friday 1st February  Creating Our Learning Communities  

Friday 15th February  Clarinda vs Oakleigh Interschool Sport (HOME) 
Cyber Safety Incursion  

Thursday 21st February District Swimming  

Friday 22nd February  Open Learning Afternoon 

Monday 25th-Tuesday 26th February  Getting to know you interviews  

Friday 1st March Clarinda vs Amsleigh Interschool Sport (HOME) 

Friday 8th March Curriculum Day  

Monday 11th March Labour Day  

Friday 15th March Clarinda vs COHR Interschool Sport (AWAY) 
Harmony Night  

Friday 22nd March Gala Day  

Monday 25th March School Photos  

Wednesday 27th-Friday 29th March Year 4-6 Camp  

Friday 5th March Early dismissal for last day of term 1 

 
 Fitness club is commencing Week 3 on Tuesday Mornings 8.25am 

 

 

 

Term 1 2019 

Key Dates 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Inquiry Learning 

Summer Sport 

Homework 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

 

 

Mindfulness & 
Running 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

Uniform  

REMINDERS 

 

Dojo  

Thank you to those families who have contributed to 

the class supply of tissues. If you have 
not already sent along a large box, your help in 
adding to our store would be appreciated. 
 

Please remember that mobile phones are not allowed 

at school, however, if your child must have a phone, it needs 
to be handed in at the office in the morning and be collected at 
home time.  
 

TIMETABLE 
 

 

 
 

  

  

  

  

Monday 10.15-11.00 LOTE 
12.15-1.00 PE 
2.00-2.45 STEM 

Tuesday 2.00-2.45 ART 

Thursday  12.15-1.00 MUSIC 

Friday 9.00-11.00 INTERSCHOOL SPORT 
 


